PK OOST-VLAANDEREN

DAG 1

Zaterdag 28 april 2018

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1

1

2
3
4

hinkstapspringen

619
929
853
319

Reeks:1
1 2477 PAUSENBERGER YVES

v A W N

discuswerpen 1,000kg

1911
2541
2202
2110
4354

Reeks:1

1

2
3
4

hoogspringen

444
53
9
850

Reeks:1

Cad Heren Uur=14:24

NOPPE WOUT
VAN DAMME TIMON
VAN DUYSEN ROBBE
NIJS NATHAN

JSM Heren Uur=14:36

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
VANDER VENNET JONAS
DE GREEF LAURENS
SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
COENE RONNY

VANDEWALLE FEBE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
HEYVAERT FLORE

Sch Dames Uur=13:49

Cad Dames Uur=13:35

VOLH
LEBB

KAAG
AVLO

KAAG

AVLO
KAAG
RCG
RCG
KAAG

ASVO
DEIN
STAX
LEBB

3.30m
2.90m
2.50m
2.20m

14.02m
13.53m
13.41m
12.97m
12.11m
12.08m
GP

29.60m
26.94m
21.79m
20.60m

o

+2.8
+0.8
+1.2
-1.2
+0.2
+1.4
+0.0

WIEZE

Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas

A W W Ww

95

91
98
91
91
70

w w w w
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1 2908 HEETESONNE SIEL
2 2901 DENOLF NINA
3 2939 DE BOCK MARIE

100 meter
Reeks:1

1 576
2 674
3 470
4 561
5 1131
6 393
100 meter
Reeks:2
1 1249
2 672
3 847
4 399
5 562
6 199
100 meter
Reeks:3
1 380
2 167
3 452
4 960
5 477
6 422
7 1136
100 meter
Reeks:4
1 204
2 312
3 768
4 534
5 363
6 961
7 1001
100 meter
Reeks:1

Cad Dames Uur=13:31

Wind : 1.3

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT

DE VARé CLARA

HERMANS YUNA

GOETHALS ELOISE

VAN HECKE FIEN

Cad Dames Uur=13:31
Wind : 0.8

PERDAENS JILL

GHIJSELINGS LIO

ROELANDT INE

GALARD JULIE

MAES NIENKE

LEROY LOTTE

Cad Dames Uur=13:31

Wind : 0.4

VANDER BEKEN AMBER

VERLEYSEN CAITLIN

SILVERANS JANE

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE

PRAET AXELLE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE

TUMBA-TSHIBANGU LESLINE

Cad Dames Uur=13:31

Wind : 0.6

DE BLOCK VEERLE

VERHAVERT AMELIE

D'HAEYERE KATO

ANYANWU VALENTINE

HELLINCKX CARO

VANHOEIJEN SENNAH

LIPPENS LOUISE

Sch Dames Uur=13:49
Wind : 0.4

1 2620 HEYVAERT LUCA
2 2874 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE

AVLO
VS
VOLH

KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
VOLH
RIEM
AVLO

LAT
KAAG
ACW
AVLO
VOLH
RCG

ASVO
ACW
EA
RIEM
STAX
DEIN

ACW
HAMM
ACME
ACG
HAMM
DEIN
RIEM

LEBB
RCG

1.59m
1.56m
1.40m

12.80
13.30
13.41
14.21
15.29
15.51

13.26
13.68
13.88
14.08
14.41
14.47

13.45
13.49
13.81
13.83
13.91
14.27
15.11

12.70
13.14
13.33
13.57
13.60
13.80
14.52

12.67
13.00
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3
4
5
6

3045 VIERENDEELS LOIKE
2533 VAN BORM LAURA
3075 WAMBACQ DORIS
3072 GHAZINOER ANNA

100 meter Sch Dames Uur=13:49
Reeks:2 Wind:-1.9

1

o bk WN

3070 VAN SNICK ANAIS

3050 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
2639 COQUYT MAXENCE
2606 BAUWENS JIN-LING
2636 DE BACKER FLORE
2588 BRUYNINCKX LAURA

100 meter Sch Dames Uur=13:49
Reeks:3 Wind:0.1

1

N oo A WN

2680 DEMETTER KAAT

2358 VANHALST SARA

2458 SMET EMMA

2601 DE SAEDELEER NOOR
3273 BOUDIN JINSKE

2855 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
3190 D'HONDT CINDY

100 meter Sch Dames Uur=13:49
Reeks:4 Wind:-1.9

1

N oo A WN

2369 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
2698 PRAET JUSTINE

3230 WILLEMS FRAUKE

2594 VAN DEN BREMT LORE
2866 ELEWAUT ELINE

3270 SPIESSENS ELLEN

2867 JANSSENS CAITLIN

100 meter Jun Dames Uur=13:49
Reeks:1 Wind:-0.7

1 381 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
2 361 DESWAEF CHARLOTTE
3 278 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
4 179 VAN PASSEL FIEN
5 192 LIEVENS CHLOé
100 meter Jun Dames Uur=13:49

Reeks:2 Wind: 0.0

1
2

178 DE FOER LOTTE
80 LOOBUYCK ANNE

LEBB
LEBB
RIEM
RIEM

ASVO
ACW
KAAG
HAMM
RIEM
EA

ASVO
DEIN
ACW
EA
ACME
ASVO
LEBB

KAAG
STAX
KAAG
EA
ACW
ALVA
ACW

KAAG
VS
ASVO
ACW
EA

ACW
HALE

13.31
13.36
14.74
14.77

12.86
12.97
13.64
14.25
14.95
15.99

12.96
13.04
13.35
14.15
14.45
14.47
14.81

13.13
13.25
13.65
13.74
13.89
14.54
14.66

12.40
13.15
13.19
13.55
14.80

12.55
13.53

N
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3 395 TUYPENS EMMA
4 467 DUAIJANA

100 meter
Reeks:1

1

N o bW N

1663
1043
1171
1765
1656
1341
1102

100 meter
Reeks:2

1

o b WN

1423
1367
1422
1674
1542
1352

Sen Dames Uur=13:56

Wind : 1.0

BEYLEMANS LAURA

COPPENOLLE EMMA

LAMMENS LISA

CORNELIS JACINTHA

DE GEEST LIZE

VANDERMEULEN YELENA

VERHOFSTADT LISELOTTE

Sen Dames Uur=13:56

Wind : 0.3

HELLEMANS SASKIA

DE PAUW YOIKA

GYENES NORA

DE RUYCK HANNE

VERSTICHEL NATHALIE

SILVERANS SARA

kogelstoten 4,000kg  Sen Dames Uur=14:51
Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O U B WIN

speerwerpen 700g

1367
1395
1557
1766
1434
1355
1674
1830
1883

Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O Ul b W N

=
o

2331
2703
2629
2627
2648
2548
2156
2309
2437
2806

DE PAUW YOIKA
MAUDENS HANNE
MEYLEMANS NELE
NUTTELMANN LARA
VERVAET PAULIEN
CAMBIER CELIEN

DE RUYCK HANNE
MEERT CYNTHIA
MEERT SORAYA

Sch Heren Uur=15:07

DE COCK JELTE

DE BLOCK WARD

MISPLON JEF

DECOSTER ERBEN

CASTEELS LEANDER

SEGERS DANIEL

STANDAERT BRECHT
VERELLEN MATTHIAS

VAN HANDENHOVEN JORDEN
VELLEMAN TOM

RCG
RCG

ACME
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
LEBB
ASVO
RIEM

VOLH
STAX
VOLH
DEIN
ASVO
EA

STAX
VS
STAX
RIEM
VOLH
RCG
DEIN
LEBB
LEBB

ACG
ACW
RCG
HALE
VS
EA
DEIN
ACW
ACW
EA

13.90
14.06

12.75
12.79
12.84
12.86
13.06
13.75
14.47

13.00
13.17
13.22
13.43
14.14
14.43

13.41m
12.66m
11.23m
10.54m
9.70m
9.68m
8.63m
8.63m
7.78m

48.85m
47.76m
44.37m
41.58m
40.80m
38.06m
37.86m
37.39m
37.26m
36.10m

99

97
96
98
98
91
96
96

96
95
97
91
96
96

95
97
96
98
94
97
91
89
93
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11 2705 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

12 2340 SERTIN DARIO

13 2854 DE COCK CEDRIC

14 2436 VAN HANDENHOVEN ARNE

verspringen

Reeks:1

1

v A W N

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

hoogspringen

1047
809
653
340
311

772

221
436

10
839

48
709
711

Reeks:1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

300m horden 0,762m Cad Heren Uur=14:17

1515
1395
1540
285
351
1

80
1352

Reeks:1
1 588
2 324
3 730
4 21
5 1184
6 929

Cad Heren Uur=15:50

NYOKILA FERDINAND

DE CREMER HERVé

BAEKE RUNE

TUYLS INDY

VAN KERCKHOVE WILLIAM

ALMEY JORREN

DE MUYNCK BRAM
DE BACKER CORNEEL
DE BLAERE ROEL

DE BRAEKELEER ARNE
BOONE NATHAN
CARMELIET RUBEN
HEYNDRICKX ROBBE

JSM Dames Uur=15:19

VAN HESSCHE HANNE
MAUDENS HANNE

DE WAELE NIENKE
GOOSSENS ZITA

DE WINTER FREYA
HARTMANN IRIS
LOOBUYCK ANNE
SILVERANS SARA

DE WINNE EMILE
VINCK SYMEN
VANDAMME ZENO
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*
VAN DAMME TIMON

400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren Uur=14:28
Reeks:1
1 2428 DE VISSCHER LORENZO

LEBB
VS

ACW
ACW

ACG
ASVO
RIEM
ACW
VS

DEIN

ACME
RIEM
DEIN
LEBB
DEIN
ALVA
HAMM

ASVO
VS
ASVO
DEIN
VITA
STAX
HALE
EA

ACG
AVLO
STAX
KAAG
EA
LEBB

RCG

33.46m
31.98m
31.28m
28.14m

5.45m
5.39m
5.34m
5.31m
5.14m
5.04m
4.99m
4.88m
4.85m
4.84m
4.75m
4.65m
4.37m
4.35m
3.71m

1.73m
1.70m
1.67m
1.67m
1.50m
1.40m
1.35m
NG

41.71
41.78
43.33
45.84
46.08
47.55

56.37

+0.9
+0.2
+1.2
+0.3
+2.8
0.2

+2.4
1.4

+0.5
-1.7
+1.5
-0.6
+0.2
+1.3
+0.1

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
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2 2194
3 2800
4 2158

400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:2
1 2664
2 2602
3 2922
4 2678

400m horden 0,914m JSM Heren Uur=14:40

Reeks:1
1 251
2 540
3 1105
4 316

400m horden 0,914m JSM Heren Uur=14:40

Reeks:2
1 2004
2 138
3 380
800 meter
Reeks:1
1 234
233
3 381
4 536
5 235
6 427
7 337
8 171
9 1031
800 meter
Reeks:2
1 265

2 1267
3 0918
4 264
5 1030
6 237
7 535
8 262

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
ROS XANDER
DHONT ARNE

VERNIERS THIBEAU
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
NEUVILLE PEPIUN

PLASSCHAERT COBE
LOOTENS MAARTEN
VERBEKE PIETER
RAES BRANKO

STROOBANTS JORI
COPPIETERS EVERT
DE BACKER BRYAN

Cad Dames Uur=15:13

KLUSKENS JANA
KLUSKENS ELENA
QUINTELIER NOOR
FRERE ELISE
WILLEMS LOTTE
CAMPE MEREL
HENS SOETKIN

DE JONGHE LIMME
HUYCK TIMEA

Cad Dames Uur=15:13

LIBBERECHT LISA
VAN DE WALLE ANNA
VAN CANTE LOTTE
DE BACKER MARIEKE
HUYCK LARISSA
DAELMAN DEMI

VAN RIE FELIEN

DE BACKER HANNE

DEIN
AVLO
DEIN

AVLO
VITA

ASVO
ASVO

VOLH
VITA

STAX
ALVA

VITA
EA
AVLO

LAT
LAT
LEBB
ACG
LAT
DEIN
KAAG
ACW
LEBB

ACG
RCG
LEBB
ACG
LEBB
LAT
ACG
ACG

57.67
60.02
63.05

58.80
58.89
59.05
59.36

58.90
59.17
60.71
72.49

55.17
56.35
56.65

2'24.85
DIS
2'30.58
2'31.99
2'32.78
2'33.84
2'36.26
2'37.51
2'39.30

2'32.09
2'37.06
2'37.23
2'38.10
2'38.36
2'39.56
2'43.99
2'53.58

Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun

Sen
Jun
Jun
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9

456

800 meter
Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O Ul B W N

2457
2688
2600
2365
2763
2437
2447
2975
2475
2859
2984

800 meter
Reeks:1

1869
1510

146
1349
1461
1315
1562

800 meter
Reeks:2

1

N o o B WN

400
1054
1096
1196
1314
1194
1020

800 meter
Reeks:3

1055
3430
46
2838
1514
1193
341
1715

D'HOLLANDER EMMA

Sch Dames Uur=15:20

MEESE PAULIEN
VALCK YARA

VAN NECK BRITT
SEGERS MARIE
BUYS THALIA
THAETS LEONIE
BUYST ILANA
COCQUYT ALICIA
VAN LOKEREN CHLOé
GHIJSELINGS SYRAH
STUYCK LAURA

JSM Dames Uur=15:44

VANFLETEREN RIET
REYNAERT HANNE
TRIEST FEBE

VONCK LOTTE

VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE
SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA
DE MEDTS TAMARA

JSM Dames Uur=15:44

DE KEYSER EMMA

DE MEYER JOLIEN
BALCAEN SARINA
DECORTE MALOE

VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN
DE SMET EVELIEN
DHONT ILKE

JSM Dames Uur=15:44

D'HAEMER ELLEN
VERMEULEN WENDY
CAUWELS LIES

VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE
LARIDON INE

DE GROOTE SARAH

AERS FIEBE

BLOMMAERT CASSIE

LEBB

ACW
RCG
EA
DEIN
VOLH
RIEM
KAAG
RIEM
ACW
KAAG
LEBB

LEBB
ASVO
HAMM
EA
LEBB
ACME
RCG

RCG
RCG
RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN

RCG

AVLO
RIEM
RIEM
ASVO
ASVO
RIEM
VOLH

2'57.15

2'26.02
2'29.55
2'32.13
2'33.40
2'39.11
2'43.55
2'44.63
2'48.32
2'52.69
NA
NA

2'09.74
2'15.03
2'17.71
2'18.56
2'21.60
2'21.91
2'23.56

2'22.01
2'24.04
2'25.69
2'30.10
2'31.32
2'34.06
2'39.92

2'33.37
2'34.04
2'37.74
2'41.39
2'43.00
2'43.59
2'45.26
2'57.78

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Mas
Jun
Mas
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen

P NP NMNNENENMNNDNDN

91
96

98
95
95
89

99
93
93
93
94
88
98

92
79

75
91
92

97




discuswerpen 1,000kg  Sch Dames Uur=16:03
Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O U b WN

2738
2774
2778
2513
2789
2959
2993
3120
3153

VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE
NAUDTS ANKE

VAN PUYVELDE JANA

VAN CAMPE LIESBETH
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
HEYVAERT LOTTE
COMMERE FENNE

VAN HYFTE AMBER

DE MEY AUKE

kogelstoten 3,000kg = Cad Dames Uur=15:38
Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O U b WN

=
o

554
444
53
9
62
826
399
850
525
876

400 meter
Reeks:1

1

u A WON

787
311
1012
173
788

400 meter
Reeks:2

1

u A WON

379
853
587
709
356

400 meter
Reeks:3

1
2

495
769

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
VANDEWALLE FEBE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
GALARD JULIE

HEYVAERT FLORE

EECKHOUT SARAH

JOLIE CHARLOTTE

Cad Heren Uur=15:33

DHONDT ROBBE

VAN KERCKHOVE WILLIAM
DE COCK THUS

SMET LUKAS

KERRE FLOREN

Cad Heren Uur=15:33

STAS JACOB

VAN DUYSEN ROBBE
DE GEETER JASPER
CARMELIET RUBEN
HUYLEBROECK BERRE

Cad Heren Uur=15:33

BETTENS VICTOR
DE JONGE EWOUT

VS
VOLH
VOLH
KAAG
ACME
LEBB
DEIN
RIEM
AVLO

VOLH
ASVO
DEIN
STAX
KAAG
ACME
AVLO
LEBB
ACG
RIEM

LEBB
VS
VOLH
ACW
LEBB

EA
KAAG
ACG
ALVA
HAMM

EA
RCG

43.50m
39.81m
33.83m
33.10m
30.10m
25.98m
25.95m
25.67m
22.47m

12.40m
10.72m
10.23m
8.81m
8.76m
7.97m
7.79m
7.18m
7.10m
6.79m

60.13
61.69
63.07
66.40
66.42

61.39
61.49
63.06
63.84
66.21

52.84
54.59
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37
234
809
762

400 meter
Reeks:1

1
2
3
4

2617
2456
2574
2464

400 meter
Reeks:2

1
2
3
4

2615
2509
2335
2626

400 meter
Reeks:3

1

v A W N

2255
2250
2407
2608
2421

400 meter
Reeks:1

1

o b WN

137
92
268
253
60
373

400 meter
Reeks:2

1

o LB~ WN

93
460
3
336
203
8

400 meter

SERRANO MATTHIAS

VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN
DE CREMER HERVé

VAN RENTERGHEM STEN

Sch Heren Uur=15:33

GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS
SOETENS BRENT
TEMMERMAN THIBAUT
SMISMANS RIAS

Sch Heren Uur=15:33

VAN DE MAELE BENTHE
VAN LIERDE JORDY
GERAIN JOACHIM

DE BOEVER AKKE

Sch Heren Uur=15:33

VAN AERDE JOREN
VERGISON ARNE
ROELANTS WARRE
VAN ROY WOLF
DOSSCHE XANDER

Jun Heren Uur=15:38

HENS KOBE

PAUWELS THOMAS
VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
TOREMANS-DE WEERT TOBIAS
STAS KAREL

DE RICK RAF

Jun Heren Uur=15:38

GUILBERT THIBAULD
VERSTRAETE JONATHAN
HAVERBEKE DRIES
BIEBAUT SANDER

VAN AKEN BO

TAZUR HICHEM

Sen Heren Uur=15:55

KAAG
RCG

ASVO
KAAG

ACME
LAT
RIEM
LEBB

LEBB
ACG
ACG
HALE

KAAG
RCG
ALVA
EA
ACME

KAAG
KAAG
ACME
VOLH
ACW
ACG

KAAG
KAAG
STAX
RCG
LEBB
KAAG

55.06
57.13
59.06
59.63

54.21
54.69
59.35
60.32

54.20
55.15
56.20
57.25

52.09
52.43
52.85
52.87
54.90

51.88
52.82
53.59
55.00
56.96
60.52

49.79
49.84
51.36
51.54
51.68
51.74
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Reeks:1
1 1341 BOEYKENS ARNE
2 4849 VAN HOOF KOR
3 2227 DE COCKYONI
4 3995 JANS REMBERT
5 1660 FONCKE RICARDO
400 meter Sen Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:2
1 1342 ROOSENBOOM BRYAN
1815 DE DECKER ARNO
2364 DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC
1929 PRINGELS LAUREN
2553 BOCKSTAEL RENAAT

v A W N

400 meter Sen Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:3
1 1292 DE RUYTER BAVO
1669 VIERBERGEN TOON
2491 TECK ARNE
2378 FOLLENS ROBIN

2398 VERSTRAETEN JORDI

v A W N

400 meter Sen Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:4
1 2568 BRUTSAERT DAVID
1571 DE PROFT MICHIEL
1330 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM
1599 VAN ASSCHE SANDER

1654 DE BACKER GERBEN

v A W N

400 meter Sen Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:5
1 2236 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS
1764 VAN DEN BROECK JAN
1479 VAN NUFFEL DANNY
2262 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER

2260 DE MOL AIKO

v A W N

verspringen Sch Heren Uur=15:54

Reeks:1
1 2317 COENE LARS
2 2195 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR

3 2656 VERDUYCKT JONAS

LAT
VS
VOLH
RCG
VOLH

LAT
EA
VOLH
AVLO
ACG

KAAG
VOLH
LEBB
HAMM
RCG

RCG
LEBB
ASVO
AVLO
KAAG

LAT
LAT
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB

KAAG

DEIN

AVLO

53.97
57.09
57.90
60.59
60.91

53.39
53.90
54.38
54.84
56.12

51.41
51.94
52.63
52.97
54.45

52.36
53.05
53.13
53.55
53.72

49.58
50.49
50.66
50.99
51.61

6.45m
6.29m
6.03m
5.94m
5.53m

+3.3
0.1
+2.4
1.4
+1.3

Mas

Mas

97
73
98
78
98

93
98
89
91
89

98
97
98
96
97

95
90
94
98
95

90
89
95
88
88
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4 2569 BAEKE JENS

polsstokspringen

Reeks:1
1 2422 SPRANGERS LIAM
2 2162 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
3 2497 EVRARD BENJAMIN

100 meter
Reeks:1

1

0O N O U1 A WN

204
576
312
674
768
1249
470
380

100 meter
Reeks:1

1

0 N O Ul A WN

2620
3070
3050
2680
2874
2358
2369
2698

100 meter
Reeks:1

1

O N O U1 A WN

381
178
278
361

80
179
395
467

100 meter
Reeks:1
1 1171 LAMMENS LISA
2 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA
3 1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA

Sch Heren Uur=16:13

Cad Dames Finale Uur=16:10

Wind : 1.7

DE BLOCK VEERLE

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

VERHAVERT AMELIE

VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT

D'HAEYERE KATO

PERDAENS JILL

DE VARé CLARA

VANDER BEKEN AMBER

Sch Dames Finale Uur=16:10

Wind : 2.8

HEYVAERT LUCA

VAN SNICK ANAIS

KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA

DEMETTER KAAT

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE

VANHALST SARA

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA

PRAET JUSTINE

Jun Dames Finale Uur=16:10

Wind : 3.9

VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE

DE FOER LOTTE

VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES

DE SWAEF CHARLOTTE

LOOBUYCK ANNE

VAN PASSEL FIEN

TUYPENS EMMA

DUA JANA

Sen Dames Finale Uur=16:10
Wind : 1.6

RIEM

KAAG
KAAG
AVLO

ACW
KAAG
HAMM
ASVO
ACME
LAT
KAAG
ASVO

LEBB
ASVO
ACW
ASVO
RCG
DEIN
KAAG
STAX

KAAG
ACW
ASVO
VS
HALE
ACW
RCG
RCG

ACME
ACME
DEIN

5.35m

4.00m
3.90m
3.70m

12.58
12.78
13.12
13.23
13.31
13.33
13.49
13.56

12.25
12.57
12.70
12.78
12.79
12.95
12.99
13.12

12.09
12.34
12.88
13.02
13.17
13.41
13.64
13.90

12.46
12.53
12.53

+0.3

w b W bhr b~ PP wWWw

N N P P NNDNMNN

99

99
99
99

99

98
97
96

11



4 1423 HELLEMANS SASKIA
5 1765 CORNELIS JACINTHA
6 1422 GYENES NORA

7 1367 DE PAUW YOIKA

discuswerpen 1,000kg  JSM Dames Uur=17:18
Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

hoogspringen

1767
1030
220
224
193
1430
1842
157
1432
1766
1434
65
1355
71

Reeks:1

1

N oo A WN

554

75
961
422
826
452
195

HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
DE BUSSCHER JANA
VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE
BEELAERT ANNELIEN
CAMBIER JOKE

VAN HOUTE JANA

DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE
POTUMS MAAIKE

VAN STAPPEN ELIEN
NUTTELMANN LARA
VERVAET PAULIEN
MAENHOUT MARLIES
CAMBIER CELIEN
THIJSSEN LOEKA

Cad Dames Uur=16:37

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
CLOPTEROP LISA

VANHOEIEN SENNAH

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
SILVERANS JANE

DE SMET SISKA

kogelstoten 3,000kg = Sch Dames Uur=16:48
Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O Ul b W N

[ =y
N L O

2738
2789
2774
3120
2778
2908
2639
2959
2427
2366
2513
2636

VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
NAUDTS ANKE

VAN HYFTE AMBER
VAN PUYVELDE JANA
HEETESONNE SIEL
COQUYT MAXENCE
HEYVAERT LOTTE

DE BOCK LISA

LAGAST ESTER

VAN CAMPE LIESBETH
DE BACKER FLORE

VOLH
RIEM
VOLH
STAX

DEIN
DEIN
VS

VS
RCG
VOLH
ACG
LEBB
VOLH
RIEM
VOLH
HALE
RCG
ACW

VOLH
RCG
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
EA
ACME

VS
ACME
VOLH
RIEM
VOLH
AVLO
KAAG
LEBB
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
RIEM

12.68
12.85
13.19
13.35

48.63m
36.60m
35.57m
34.96m
33.50m
33.16m
31.70m
30.64m
28.82m
27.26m
26.65m
25.91m
24.40m
23.92m

1.56m
1.53m
1.50m
1.50m
1.40m
1.35m
1.30m

14.60m
12.13m
11.16m
10.76m
10.66m
10.53m
10.41m
9.71m
9.37m
9.33m
9.16m
8.66m

Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun

96
98
97
95

89
96
99

99
98
90
99
93
98
94

97
99

A WA DA DA wWww
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13 3158 SOETENS JUANITA
14 2358 VANHALST SARA
15 2365 SEGERS MARIE

1500 meter

3238

Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O Ul b WN

=
= O

1500 meter

905
58
505
650
589
236
514
500
716
906
304
7

Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O Ul B W N

T
U Dd WN RO

1500 meter

2465
2502
2511
2513
2851
2334
2340
2189
2496
2512
2388
2466
2261
2329
2467

Reeks:1

1

o LB~ WN

144
107
147
290

95
152

KOSAMA EVA-CHRIST

Cad Heren Uur=16:57

ROELEN THlS*

DE PAERMENTIER GERBEN
VAN DEN BOGAERT ROB
BLOMMAERT TRISTAN
VAN ACKER LANDER
ANNé DAAN

VAN LANDEGHEM NIELS
DIELEMAN TUUR
SYVERTSEN YENTE
BUSSCHAERT JOPPE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE HANNES
VLASSENROOT THOMAS

Sch Heren Uur=16:38

VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE
DHONDT ALEX

VAN RIE KOBE

DE SMEDT MICHIEL
BEERNAERT DAAN
VAN DYCKE KASPER
SERTIN DARIO
JANSSENS TIBO

VAN GANSBEKE LARS
DE SMEDT MAXIME
VAN DURPE MICHIEL
HUTSEBAUT FIEBE
ANDRIES MATHUS
VERMORGEN MAXIM
VAN BOSSCHE NIELS

Jun Heren Uur=16:39

VERHEYDEN RUBEN
VANDENBORNE TIM
VAN DEN BROECK RAF
VERDEGEM EVERT

DE SMEDT YANNIS
HUYGHE SANDER

ACW
DEIN
DEIN
ACW

ACG
DEIN
RCG
LEBB
ACG
ACW
RIEM
LEBB
ACW
ACG
ACG
STAX

LEBB
VS
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
VS
KAAG
ACG
ACG
EA
RIEM
ACW
LEBB
RIEM

EA

VS

EA
RIEM
LAT
HAMM

8.52m

8.39m

8.17m
GP

4'18.0
4'27.9
4'33.8
4'40.3
4'51.3
4'55.65
4'56.76
4'59.53
5'04.23
5'17.34
5'33.04
NG

4'21.13
4'21.86
4'22.39
4'22.94
4'24.13
4'25.70
4'28.40
4'29.72
4'30.13
4'36.96
4'43.94
4'44.62
4'55.19
4'58.13
5'00.36

4'15.71
4'17.96
4'19.64
4'23.15
4'32.76
4'54.53

N B R R

A PP W W WWWWWWWW
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verspringen JSM Heren Uur=17:14
Reeks:1

1 2427 NICQUE MARVIN
2 1907 THIBAU ARNO
3 1118 INGELAERE BRIAN

4 2477 PAUSENBERGER YVES
5 1911 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
6 2110 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN

7 2151 BOGAERTS JONAS
8 180 JANSSENS CARLO
9 105 VANDENBORNE PIETER
10 4849 VAN HOOF KOR
11 4354 COENE RONNY
2183 GOGAERT VITAS

100m horden 0,914m Cad Heren Uur=17:01
Reeks:1 Wind:-0.6
1 619 NOPPEWOUT
2 191 VAN DER VREKEN STIN
3 221 DE MUYNCK BRAM
4 568 BRAECKMAN VALENTIN
48 BOONE NATHAN

110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren Uur=17:03
Reeks:1 Wind:0.0
1 2422 SPRANGERS LIAM
2 2800 ROS XANDER
3 2194 VAN DE WALLE MILAN
4 2664 VERNIERS THIBEAU
2644 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL

110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren Uur=17:14
Reeks:1 Wind:2.3
0 539 VAN DAMME ROBIN

110m horden 1,067m Sen Heren Uur=17:02
Reeks:1 Wind:2.3

2 1525 PARMENTIER THOMAS

3 2295 DUMON REINDERT

4 2238 PLOVIE KRISTOF

5 1431 JACOBS SVEN

AVLO

AVLO

DEIN

KAAG
AVLO
RCG

LEBB
DEIN
VS

VS
KAAG
AVLO

VOLH
ACW
ACME
VS
DEIN

KAAG
AVLO
DEIN
AVLO
RCG

KAAG

DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
EA

7.18m
5.47m
6.76m
6.61m
6.51m
5.98m
6.49m
6.47m
6.35m
6.07m
6.24m
6.02m
5.67m
5.56m
4.83m
GP

15.29
15.67
17.10
19.35

NG

15.20
15.93
16.07
17.48

NG

14.54

15.36
15.39
15.47
15.71

+2.3
1.5

+2.7
1.6

+2.2
2.3

+2.0
+1.4
+2.5
1.5

+1.0
+1.9
+1.5
+1.5
+1.5
+0.0

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Jun
Jun
Mas
Mas
Sen

98

95

97

95

91

91

94

73

70
98

A A W P W

N P NN -

99

92
98
90
97
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6 2004 STROOBANTS JORI
7 6086 HUBERT TIMOTHY

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

polsstokspringen

220
340
251
1032
1

5
568
514
231
587
264

Reeks:1

1

2
3
4

3000 meter

1118
66
22

412

Reeks:1

1

u A WON

hinkstapspringen

2228
2382
2463
2385
2435

Reeks:1

1

hinkstapspringen

324

Reeks:1
1 2162 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE

Cad Heren Uur=17:42

LAENENS JEF

TUYLS INDY

VAN CAMPE JAN

VAN GREMBERGEN AICO
BELIEN WINTER

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE
BRAECKMAN VALENTUN
VAN LANDEGHEM NIELS
DE KEYSER MAURO

DE GEETER JASPER

VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR

JSM Heren Uur=17:44
INGELAERE BRIAN
ITERBEKE LANDER
INGELAERE JARNI
VAN DE VELDE NIELS
Sch Heren Uur=17:53
LIEVENS LUCAS
VERHEYDEN TOM
SCHOCKAERT SEM
GOOSSENS WOUTER
VAN HOECKE PIETER
Cad Heren Uur=17:55

VINCK SYMEN

Sch Heren Uur=17:57

2 2602 SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT

3 2705 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

5000 meter

JSM Heren Uur=18:10

VITA
EA

ACME
ACW
KAAG
LEBB
STAX
STAX
VS
RIEM
RCG
ACG
STAX

DEIN
ACW
DEIN
DEIN

ZA
EA
RCG
EA
DEIN

AVLO

KAAG

VITA

LEBB

15.96
16.92

40.19m
38.64m
38.52m
31.56m
25.39m
24.64m
23.84m
22.03m
19.12m
18.59m
14.64m

4.20m
3.90m
3.90m
3.60m

10'12.79
10'13.21
10'14.64
10'21.82
10'30.13

11.67m
11.54m

13.38m
13.11m
12.29m
11.86m
10.30m

+2.6
1.5

+2.5
1.7
+2.3
1.1
+1.0

Mas

Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun

89
82

A DD WA PA~APPWWPAW

97
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Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O U b WN

N R R R R R R R R R R
O O 0 N O ULl D WN -, O

1508
1436
1509
44
1264
5392
4004
1739
1510
1647
1489
1906
1253
1343
4422
1775
1780
101
1382
5630
1377
1310

200 meter
Reeks:1

1

D LB~ WN

470
672
847
960
195
876

200 meter
Reeks:2

1

o b WN

312
279
448
768
167
498

200 meter
Reeks:3

1
2

204

576 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

VAN DER KELEN WARD

NKUNZIMANA ONESPHORE*

OOSTERLINCK WARD
CAMPHENS ROBBE
CAPPAERT FREDERIC
VERCAMMEN YVES
VAN DAMME STEVE
BAUTERS BEN
OOSTERLINCK THIS
DE TURCK BART
GOEGEBEUR STUN

DE VRIENDT SIMON
MAENHOUT YORICH
BOON STEFAN

DE BLANDER GUY
VERCOUTER RUBEN
ROBBENS DIETER
SMET GLEN
VERMEIREN PHILIP - 21
VANBUGGENHOUT LUC
DE LANDSHEER BROES
D'HEER HANNES

Cad Dames RF Uur=17:54

Wind : 1.6
DE VARé CLARA
GHIJSELINGS LIO
ROELANDT INE
VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE
DE SMET SISKA
JOLIE CHARLOTTE

Cad Dames RF Uur=17:54

Wind : 1.6
VERHAVERT AMELIE
ROGGEMAN SARA
DE SCHEPPER KATO
D'HAEYERE KATO
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
VIDARSSON SUNNA-LIF

Cad Dames RF Uur=17:54

Wind : 0.8
DE BLOCK VEERLE

EA
EA
EA
RIEM
ACW
ACW
RCG
KAAG
EA
ACG
RIEM
AVLO
HALE
LAT
ACG
ASVO
ASVO
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
VS
RCG

KAAG
KAAG
ACW
RIEM
ACME
RIEM

HAMM
AVLO
ASVO
ACME
ACW
AVLO

ACW
KAAG

14'54.84
15'13.75
15'15.71
15'17.35
15'18.09
15'28.65
15'38.82
15'42.67
15'46.95
16'05.03
16'07.41
16'16.31
16'37.40
17'09.58
17'14.33
17'37.60
17'40.47
19'05.96
19'56.42
20'21.52
NG
NG

27.98
28.26
28.56
28.70
29.02
30.21

27.11
27.57
27.60
27.93
28.57
28.62

25.98
26.34

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen

94
85
93
99
92
77
79
93
90
85
98
84
98
89
67
97
97

88
58
97
88

wbh W s WD
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3 728
4 674
5 534
6 363
200 meter
Reeks:1

OWUSU BERYL
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
ANYANWU VALENTINE
HELLINCKX CARO

Sch Dames RF Uur=18:01

Wind : 1.6

1 3238 KOSAMA EVA-CHRIST
2 3273 BOUDIN JINSKE

3 3190 D'HONDT CINDY

4 3072 GHAZINOER ANNA

200 meter
Reeks:2

1

u b WON

3230
2437
3118
2621
3075

200 meter
Reeks:3

1

v b WO N

3045
2458
2366
2744
2383

200 meter
Reeks:4

1

u A WON

2620
3070
2681
2427
3050

200 meter
Reeks:1

1

u A WON

48
90
467
395
507

200 meter
Reeks:2

Sch Dames RF Uur=18:01

Wind : 1.9

WILLEMS FRAUKE
THAETS LEONIE
HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE
UYTTERSPROT EMMA
WAMBACQ DORIS

Sch Dames RF Uur=18:01

Wind : 2.7

VIERENDEELS LOIKE
SMET EMMA
LAGAST ESTER
BLANCQUAERT JENTE
VAN HEUGTEN LOT

Sch Dames RF Uur=18:01

Wind : 0.9

HEYVAERT LUCA

VAN SNICK ANAIS

DE ROCKER JOLEIN

DE BOCK LISA
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA

Jun Dames RF Uur=18:09

Wind: 2.3

DE BAETS EVI
D'HOE JELSKE
DUA JANA
TUYPENS EMMA
HALS EMMA

Jun Dames RF Uur=18:09

Wind : 0.1

RCG
ASVO
ACG
HAMM

ACW
ACME
LEBB
RIEM

KAAG
RIEM
ACW
LEBB
RIEM

LEBB
ACW
KAAG
VS
KAAG

LEBB
ASVO
EA
RIEM
ACW

RIEM
VITA
RCG
RCG
LAT

26.82
27.11
27.78
28.26

27.59
29.32
30.78
30.94

28.08
28.23
28.65
29.84
31.20

26.91
27.66
27.83
28.13
28.22

25.69
26.25
26.37
26.52
27.05

26.84
28.26
29.10
30.07
31.20

BN NN R R RN R R =N RN > > b w

N N P NN
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99




378 VANNEROM Fé

178 DE FOER LOTTE

381 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
1 HARTMANN IRIS

a s WN -

361 DE SWAEF CHARLOTTE

200 meter
Reeks:1 Wind:0.3

1 1181 VANASSCHE LOTTE
1614 THIBAU INE
1542 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE
1615 BUYLE YARA
1667 GODEFROOT YOUSRA
2001 SEVRYUGINA ANNA

o b WN

200 meter
Reeks:2 Wind: 0.6
1 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA

1171 LAMMENS LISA

1765 CORNELIS JACINTHA
1762 NICAISE LAURE

1691 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE

o LB~ WN

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1

1 310 WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE

307 LEFEBVRE ELARD

399 SUYKENS BRENT

380 DE BACKER BRYAN

105 VANDENBORNE PIETER

v A W N

kogelstoten 4,000kg  Jun Dames Uur=14:54

Reeks:1

1 480 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA

188 VAN PETEGEM KELLY
193 CAMBIER JOKE
71 THISSEN LOEKA

v A W N

1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 1446 CLAUS PIETER

2 1709 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN

3 1639 DE BROUWER JILL

278 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES

Sen Dames RF Uur=18:09

Sen Dames RF Uur=18:09

1921 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE

Jun Heren Uur=18:50

186 VANDERMEULEN MILENA

SM Heren Uur=17:12

DEIN
ACW
KAAG
STAX
ASVO
VS

RCG

AVLO
ASVO
AVLO
KAAG
STAX

ACME
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
LAT

ACME
ASVO
ACW
AVLO
VS

ACW
STAX
RCG
ACW
ASVO

EA
LEBB
ALVA

25.09
25.42
25.43
26.25
27.24
27.37

28.24
29.12
29.46
29.77
30.25
30.29

26.01
26.02
26.18
26.41
27.35
28.71

56.65m
51.37m
48.49m
46.48m
33.24m

13.05m
11.70m
10.47m
8.25m
7.35m

4'02.61
4'04.66
4'05.97

Sen
Sen
Sen

99
99
99
99

94
97
96
98
90
91

97
93
98
98
92
94

99
99
99
99
99

93
97
89
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O 00 N OO 01 &

10
11
12
13
14

speerwerpen 800g

1435
2287
1527
2040
1448
1316
4610
1354
5779
1774
4770
1324

Reeks:1

1

O 00 N O U b WN

1290
1116
2151
2356
1389
2506
1986
2025
1105

VAN DER HOEVEN BERT
VANDERBEKEN JONAS
VAN LOMBERGEN BRAM
NAUDTS RUUD

STORME DIETER

BRAEM GLEN
QUINTELIER BEN
VANDEPERRE NIELS - 21
NJEMA IMED*

VAN DEN BULCKE LAURENS
VANDEVELDE DANY
DUMAREY TIM

HERMAN TIMOTHY

DE BUSSCHER JONAS
BOGAERTS JONAS

VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN
VAN DER REYSEN BRAM
MEYLEMANS BART

DE BLOCK JEF

LE COMPTE BEAU

VERBEKE PIETER

Sen Heren Uur=18:54

EA
ASVO
ACW
RIEM
EA
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
LEBB
ASVO
STAX
LEBB

ACME
DEIN
LEBB
ACW
ACW
STAX
ACW
ASVO
STAX

4'06.04
4'19.39
4'19.79
4'20.46
4'20.64
4'21.60
4'27.19
4'35.17
4'39.70
4'55.47
5'00.81
NG

74.05m
58.42m
55.14m
51.70m
50.20m
48.87m
47.00m
31.36m
18.97m

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas
Sen

89
96
94
87
85
90
78
97
75
98
71
98

90
96
94
98
98
91
96
98
97
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Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke v.z.w.
www.aclebbeke.be
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